GRADUATORIA RIEVOCAZIONE STORICA

1 CANALE MONTERANO

MARINELLI G 56
MARINELLI CRIST 82
PALAZZETTI 180
Totale 318

2 ROCCALUMERA

CONTARINO 129
PALELLA 160
BRANCATO 225
TOTALE 514
3 TAORMINA
INTILISANO C 155
D'AGOSTINO 190
ANNUARIO 246
TOTALE 591
4 REGGIO CALABRIA
MALAVENDA 103
SPANTI 236
CASCIANO 316
TOTALE 655
4 AGRIGENTO
PIRRONE 50
CUTAIA 297
AVENIA 570
TOTALE 917
5 ROGLIANO
REDA 262
MAIO 362
DOMANICO 480
TOTALE 1104
6 MESSINA
MICARI 390
DI STEFANO 411
TOMASELLO 542
TOTALE 1343
CATANIA
PULEO 444
GUGLIOTTAQ 594
SCIUTO 625
TOTALE 1663
VILLA SAN GIOVANNI
PIZZIMENTI 606
FOTI 952
SANTORO 1100

TOTALE 2658



GRAMMICHELE
GISMONDO
CAMIOLO
UMANA
TOTALE

PIAZZA ARMERINA
LA CARA
ALTABELLA
MURELLA

TOTALE

815
1075
1372
3262

1290
1361
1451
4102



